U523452 21 mm 3693 MB ARREST / NOTICE TO APPEAR OBTS Number 3. Request for Warran 4. Request for Capies Juvenile Referral Report N Agency ORI Number Agency Report Number (N.T.A.'s only) 21-067867 Agency Name
PALM BEACH COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE FLO 500000 5, Ordinance 6. Other ChargeType: Check as many 1. Felony 2. Traffic F 3. Misdemeanor
4. Traffic Misdemeanor pon Seized / Type 1. Yes 2. No Multiple Clearance Indicator 2. Traffic Felony as apply. Location of Arrest (Including Name of Business) Location of Offense (Business Name, Address) 7775 Glades Rd, Beca Raton Fl Same Date of Arrest Time of Arrest **Booking Date Booking Time** Jail Time Jail Date Location of Vehicle 05/21/21 1732 Name (Last, First, Middle) Alias (Name, DOB, Soc. Sec. #, Etc.) Klein, Andrew Marc Race W - White I - American Indian B - Black 0- Oriental/Asian Date of Birth Height Eye Cok Hair Color Complexion Ruild 05/31/1967 M 5-09 200 Brw Brw Med Med Scars, Marks, Tatoos, Unique Physical Features (Location, Type, Description) Marital Status Unknown Single NONE Local Address (Street, Apt. Number) SEIG (Zip ence Type: 10383 Emerson Street , Parkland Fl 33076 1. City 2. County 3. Florida 4. Out of State 1561 Refused to say 2 Permanent Address (Street, Apt. Number) (State (Zip) DL. Business Address (Name, Street) Sinh (City) Occupi Attorney D/L Number, State Soc. Sec. Number Place of Birth (City, State) Citizenship √y us K450013671910 Unknown Jurier Co-Defendant Name (Last, First, Middle) 1. Arrested 2. At Large Co-Defendant Name (Last, First, Middle) Juvenile Date of Birth 3, Felony 4. Misdem 5. Juvenik ☐ 1. Arrested 2. At Large Name (Last) Parent Legal Custodian Other: ddress (Street Ant Number) (City) (Zip) Notified by: (Name) minite Disposition transled/processed within the part, and Released. Date 2. TOT HRS / DYS 3. Incarcarated Released To: (Name) Date Time The above address provided by __idefendant and / or __idefendant's parents the child and / or parent was told to keep the Juvenile Court Clark (Phone 355-2526) informed of any change of address.

__i Yes, by: (Name) ___i No: (Reason) School Attended Grade Description of Property Property Crime? Value of Property R. Smuggi D. Deliver E. Use K. Dispense Distribute Drug Type N. N/A A. Amphetamine H. Hallucinoge M. Marijuana O. Opium/Deri U. Unlund Z. Other C. Cocsine E. Heroin Statute Violation Number Charge Description Counts **Disorderly Conduct** 877.03 Violence V 2 N Drug Activity Drug Type Amount / Linit Varrant I Capias Number N N 21-067867 Statute Violation Number Violence Resist arrest without violence 843.02 Drug Activity Drug Type Amount / Unit Warrant / Capies Number 21-0 Charge Description Domestic Violence LY IN Counts Statute Violation Number Violation of ORD # Drug Activity Drug Type Warrant / Capies Number Bond Charge Description Counts Domestic Statute Violation Number Violation of ORD # Drug Activity Drug Type Amount / Unit Offense # Warrant / Capies Number Location (Court, Room Number, Address) CRIMINAL JUSTICE COMPLEX 3228 GUN CLUB ROAD WEST PALM BCHO N Court Date and Times ω Month Day AM Y Year I AGREE TO APPEAR AT THE TIME AND PLACE DESIGNATED TO ANSWER THE OFFENSE CHARGED OR TO PAY THE FINE SUBSCRIBED. I UNDERSTAND THAT SHOULD I WILLFULLY.
FAIL TO APPEAR BEFORE THE COURT AS REQUIRED BY THIS NOTICE TO APPEAR, THAT I MAY BE HELD IN CONTEMPT OF COURT AND A WARRANT FOR MY ARREST SHALL BE ISSUED. Signature of Defendant (or Juvenile and Parent /Custodian) Date Signed HOLD for other Agency Signature of Arresting O Name Verification (Printed by Arrestee) Dangerous
Suicidel Resisted Arrest
Other: I.D. # (PRINT) Sgt. S. Yoder PAGE Pouch # Transporting Officer Sgt. S. Yeder Agency Witness here if subject signed with an -X" of 1 **PBSO**

DISTRIBUTION:

PRIO 8148 REV. NO.

WHITE - COURT COPY

GREEN - STATE ATTORNEY

YELLOW - AGENCY

PINK - AGENCY

GOLD - DEFENDANT (N.T.A.'s ONLY)

		OBTS Number PROBABLE CAUSE AFFIC		FIDAVIT 1. Arrest 3. Request for Warrant 2. N.T.A. 4. Request for Capias 1					Juvenile	N
	AUMIN T	Agency ORI Number Agency Name FLO 500000 PALM BE	ACH COUNTY SHERIFF	SOFFICE	Agency Report Number		6786	- - 		1.,
Ľ		ChargeType: 1. Felony	3. Misdemeanor 5. 0	Ordinance Other	Special Note					
)EE	-	Name (Leat, First, Middle) Klein, Andrew Marc	U. C.	Alias	<u>_</u>	Race	Sex	Date of Bi		
_	-	Charge Description Disorderly Conduct	877.03	Charge Description	n	<u>w</u>	М	05/31/196		
CHABGES		Charge Description	877.03	Charge Description	Resist arrest w	rithout v	olence	8	43.02	
۲		Victim's Name (Last, First, Middle)								
2	L	State of Florid: Local Address (Street, Apt. Number)				Race	Sex	Date of Bir	h	
VICT	Ł		(City)	(State) (zip)	Phone (-	Addres	s Source		
L	ľ	Business Address (Name, Street)	(City)	(State) (zip)	Phone		Оссыра	ition		
Γ	Γ	The undersigned certifies and swears that he/she has just a The Person taken into custody	and reasonable grounds to believe, and d	oes believe that the	above named Defenda	nt committe	d the follo	wing violation	of law.	
l	l	committed the below acts in my presence. confessed to	☐ was ob			who t	old			
	l	admitting to the below facts.	was for	ind to have comm	sted person commi- nited the below acts	t the belov , resulting	r acts. from my	/ (described)	investigation	n.
	L	On the 21 day of May	31 4866		Specifically include					.,
		On the above date, I was working a	Palestinian protest locat	ed at the 777	5 block of Cla	dos Dd	Dose	Doto- El	337L 91 .	
	l	morning the brotest Debitty Devile	uu. Udi. Danesandro and	I could been	a land have a	ntiwatad	40		-44 %%:-	
	Ī	all observed a gray in color Audi Quattempt to silence them. The Audi v	DOUV Diowing the horn c	ontinuousiv v	without interr	untion t	AWAT	de tha ave	and in an	
1		SO ICCL MANAY. CPI. DRIESRINGTO REKE	a the ariver. Andrew Kle	in to stan bla	wing his horn	The D	·lactic	ion and		i.
	ı	hy accor sews ten to Sattlet Alofild Ou	the sidewalk, near the ar	a of the cor	velling of Klai	n and a	and another female Amile 4.			
	l	interrupt their protest. Klein was to with their protest and could not be	id to leave and to stop ins	tigating the a	rowd Klein e	dvicad i	hat h	. was not	honny	ĺ
	l	and causing a distribution at their i	Potest. Klein was violatin	o the Dienrde	wk Canduat a	4m4==4= =	2 k	2A		
l		margine to correspond the hitofic molals	. Or Outrage the sense of n	ublic decenc	v ar affact the	-	6	.lat af		,
١	l	mel wreness mem' or enfaces in DLS	iwung or nganng, or engs	iges in such c	onduct se to c	anctitut	a a hi	aach of t	ha 20000	
I i disorderly conduct, shan be gunty of a misdemeanor of the second degree. We tried								im it was	also	
		ober wright, Sive strums Asturda Aif	n nis or n er horn und er Si	late Statute 3	16.271 (3)					
STAT		At this time, another female anti-pro	otester driving a blue vehi	icle narked in	the parking	spot in f	ront c	f the Au	di driven	l
38		by Klein. The unknown female was to leave the area and stop inciting the toy well at mo that she was being the	trying to incite the Palesti te crowd. He then exited b	nian protesto is vehicle an	ers by saying s	tateme	its to	them. I a	sked Klein	n
BABLE CAUSE STATEMENT	l	to len at the mar she was being fule	atened by the Palestinian	nratesters of	which I weet	ruina ta	Sind .	and aband	l la an	٠
BE		combinant. Wieth decided to exit us	venicle and stated that he	Was oning to	help her i ev	baniela	to him	n that it -		
PROB		job as law enforcement to handle it. me investigate her complaint. Klein	then wanted to aroue why	to the female	, Klein would	over ta	lk me	and refu	sed to let	
٦		morne the Stanned His cembuone ilou	n his car and started to re	cord me. I ex	nlained to hin	n that ci	nce he	hotnow a	to start	1
		recording, he changed his argument	ative attitude and wanted	to argue abo	ut the horn is	ene I h	ad aiv	an multir	da	
П		warnings prior to leave and stop ins walked over to Klein and started are	ugating the crowd. At this	time, Amee	r Omar Shiha	deh (Pa	lestini	an Prote	ster)	
П		mey yened at each other. Ameer's fa	ce got closer to Klein's ph	one at which	time Ameer s	tated th	at his	enace w	se invede	,
H		ny ariem. Amiest purposety but uts is	ace against Klein's phone	to have him :	record him A	meer oc	t mad	and clar	mad	
		Klein's phone away from his hand. I wanted Ameer to go to jail for batter	Clein's phone flew in the a	ir and towar	ds his back. K	lein im	media	tely state	d that he	Ì
		X	.,,,,							
		TATE OF FLORIDA								긕
	ے	OUNTY OF PAIM BEACH Sgt. S. Yoder 7	/690							- [
LIVE		ignature of Arresting/Investigative Officer)	21 May		21	Q_4 .	(V 18.7	å <i>17/</i> 00		ļ
TRA		ne following matrument was sworn to or affirmed and subscribe	d before me this day of		20 21	by Sgt.	5. X O	der 7690	·	_
ADMINISTRATIVE	(P	rint name in arresting investigative Officer), who is personally k		Type of identification	produced known					
ē	No	otary Public, Clark of Court, Officer (F.S.S. 117.10)							PAGE	\Box
Ц		DISTRIBUTION: WHITE - COURT	I aam.		·				1_of_2	<u>-</u>
88	0#	19964 REV. 94/81 DISTRIBUTION: WHITE - COURT	COPY GREEN - STATE ATTOR	NEY YELLO	W-AGENCY P	INK - AGEN	CY			

Γ	OBTS Number	PROBABLE CAUSE AF	FIDAVIT	Arrest 3. Request for Warrant 2. N.T.A. 4. Request for Capies					
NIMO	Agency ORI Number Agency Name FLO 500000 PALM BE	Agency Name PALM BEACH COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE			Agency Report Number 21-067867			N	
Ľ	ChargeType: 1. Felony / 3.	. Misdemeanor 5. C	Ordinance Other		al Notes:				
DEF	Name (Last, First, Middle) Klein, Andrew Marc		Alias		Race W	Sex M	Date of Birth 95/31/1967		
CHARGES	Charge Description Disorderly Conduct	877.03	Charge Description		est without vi	olence	843.0	2	
¥5	Charge Description		Charge Description	1					
Γ	Victim's Name (Last, First, Middle) State of Florida				Race	Sex	Date of Birth		
VICTIM	Local Address (Street, Apt. Number)	(City)	(State) (zip)	Phona		Address 5	Source		
	Business Address (Name, Street)	(City)	(State) (zip)	Phone	****	Occupation	on		
T	The undersigned certifies and swears that he/she has just an The Person taken into custody	id reasonable grounds to believe, and d	oes believe that the	above named D	efendant committed	the followi	ng violation of law.		
l	committed the below acts in my presence.	was ob that he	served by /she saw the arre	sted person c	who to		Y		
	admitting to the below facts.	☐ was for	und to have comm	ited the below	w acts, resulting	from my (
İ	On the 21 day of May	,]A.M. ☑ P.M. (· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	Ameer was handcuffed without	incident. Due to this	incident oc	curring,	the crowd	starte	d to gathe	r	
	again around the two arguing. I did not occur to her and wanted	Deputy Devriend was d to leave. Klein conti	Still talking nued to cau	g to the f	emale which	ch stat nd refi	ted that a	crime 	
l	down or listen to stop inciting is							1111	
	investigations, I advised that he was under arrest for the disorderly conduct. I grabbed Klein's right						ht		
l	wrist in attempt to make an arr	'est. Klein tensed up,	pushed his	arms for	ward, and	stated	i that he w	/ as	
	his active resistance. Denuty De	nis nang ang aroung vriend had his left ho	is hand and around his chest to conduct a take down maneuver due to riend had his left hand and noticed that Klein tensed and resisted. We						
	had to scuffle with Klein since l	ie refused to lay on th	e ground o	r be plac	ed into ha	ndeufl	fs. Due to	his	
1	movements I ended up bear hu	gging his upper mid s	ection and	tried to v	vrestle hin	to th	e ground.	As we	
K	ended up on the ground, Klein							d to	
EN I	resist as many deputies tried to ground and to prevent him from								
STA	transported from the scene to the	he command post wit	hout incide	nt. Søt. 7	inueu resis Zacharv Bi	rance. irke <i>(</i>	. Kielli wa Boca Rate	n PD)	
AUSE	was parked to the west of the in	cident, two spaces ov	er in an un	marked v	vehicle. He	obser	ved the er	ntire	
SABLE CAUSE STATEMENT	incident and filed a sworn writt	ten statement. A PBSC	O Drone wa						
	Martin) who captured the entir	e incident on drone vi	ideo.						
PRO									
								,	
	4								
	A								
STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF PAIN PEACH Sgt. S. Yoder 7690									
Æ	(Signature of Arresting/Investigative Officer)								
RATIN	The foregoing instalment was sworn to or affirmed and subscribe	<u>y</u>	20_2	21 by					
ADMINISTRATIVE	(Print name of Archino) investigative Officer), who is personally	though to me and/or produced the prification	. Type of identification	kno produced	own				
ADMI	Notary Public, Clerk of Court, Officer F.S.S. 117.10)	Jimes 108						PAGE	
Ĺ							2	o _F _2	
PBS	PSSO #0004 REV. 04/01 DISTRIBUTION: WHITE - COURT COPY GREEN - STATE ATTORNEY YELLOW - AGENCY PINK - AGENCY								

OBTS Number	PROBABLE (CAUSE AFFIDAV	1. Arra 2. N.T.	and an independent of the same	1 Juvenile
	BEACH COUNTY SHI		Agency Report Nurr 06	21-0	067867
Check as many 2. Traffic Felony 4. Traffic Mindemanor	5. Other	Speci	al Nintes		-
Defendant Name (Last, First, Middle) KLEIN	ANDREW	MA	RC Rac	* W Sex M	05/31/1967
RESISTING ARREST WITHOUT	UT VOILENCE	Charge			
Chirge		Charge			***
Vicilm Name (Last, First, Middle)			Rec	e Sex	Date of Sinth
Local Address (Street, Apt. Number) City		State Zip Pr	none	Address Source	
Business Address (Street, Apt. Number) City		· ' '	none	Occupation	
The undersign swears that hershe has just and ressons The person taken into custody	ible grounds to believe, and does	believe that the above has	med Detendant comm	itted the following vio	DIBITION OF IBW.
committed the below acts in my presence.		was observed by		who told	
confessed to admitting to the below facts.			e arrested person con committed the below a		described) investigation.
On the 21 day of May	20 21 at 173				and the state of t

ON 05/21/2021 AT AT APPOXIMATELY 1730 HRS, I BACKED UP D/S DALLESANDRO * 8297, WHO WAS ASKING A W/M, LATER IDENTIFIED AS ANDREW KLEIN DOB 05/31/1967, TO STOP HONKING HIS HORN AT THE PROTESTORS. MR. KLEIN WAS ARGUING WITH D/S DALLESANDRO TELLING HIM HE DIDNT HAVE TO STOP, IT WAS HIS RIGHT TO FREE SPEECH AND A CONSTITIONAL RIGHT. AN UNKNOWN WOMAN, PARKED IN FRONT OF MR. KLEIN, IN THE SAME PARKING, WAS STANDING ON HER CAR VIDEOING THE PROTESTORS ON HER CELLPHONE, WHEN THE PROTESTORS STARTED YELLING AT HER. SHE GOT OFF THE CAR WAS WALKING OVER TO SGT YODER AND I. SAYING SHE WAS THREATENED, MR. KLEIN WALKED OVER TO US AND SAID WE NEEDED TO INVESTIGATED THIS, SHE WAS THREATENED. AS SGT. YODER SPOKE WITH HER, MR. KLEIN CONTNUED TALKING TO SGT YODER. I WALKED OVER TO MR. KLEIN AND TOLD HIM HE NEEDED TO LEAVE, THAT HE WAS OBSTRUCTING SGT. YODER'S INVESTIGATION. MR. KLEIN SAID HE DIDN'T HAVE TO LEAVE, THIS IS A FREE COUNTRY IM ALLOWED TO BE HERE. HE CONTINUED SAYING, THEY'RE HERE AS HE POINTED TO THE PROTESTORS ON THE SIDEWALK. I TOLD MR. KLEIN HE NEEDED TO LEAVE, YOUR OBSTRUCTING THE SGT., HE CANT TALKING TO THE LADY WITH YOU INTERFERING. MR. KLEIN CONTINUED TELLING SGT YODER ABOUT HIS RIGHT TO HONK HIS HORN DEMANDING SGT YODER TO GIVE HIM THE STATUTE NUMBER SO HE COULD LOOK UP THE STATUS HIMSELF. SGT YODER WAS UNABLE TO SPEAK WITH THE WOMAN BECAUSE OF MR. KLEIN. SO I BEGAN TO SPEAK WITH HER ABOUT THE SITUTION AS SGT YODER ADDRESSED MR. KLEIN AND THE OBSTRUCTION. AT THIS TIME ONE OF THE PROTESTORS STARTED ARGUING WITH MR. KLEIN. I WAS FACING AWAY FROM THE ARGUMENT BUT I HEARD SOMEONE CALL SOMEONE A TERRORIST AND THEN A CELL PHONE FLEW BY MY LEFT SIDE. I TURNED AROUND TO SEE A GUY IN A WHITE SHIRT TELLING MR. KLEIN NOT TO CALL HIM A TERRORIST AND HE WAS NOT A TERRORIST. MR. KLEIN ASKED SGT. YODER IF HE SAW THAT AND SGT. YODER ASKED MR. KLEIN IF HE WANT TO PRESS CHARGES AND MR. KLEIN RESPONDED THAT HE DID. SGT YODER ARRESTED THE INDIVIDUAL WITH INCIDENT. AFTER THAT INDIVIDUAL WAS ARRESTED, SGT YODER CAME BACK TO THE SCENE AND WAS TALKING TO MR. KLEIN. I HEARD SGT YODER TELLING MR. KLEIN HE WAS UNDER ARREST. SGT YODER TOOK CONTROL OF MR. KLEIN'S RIGHT ARM AND I TOOK CONTROL OF MR.KLEIN'S LEFT ARM. MR. KLEIN WAS ACTIVILY RESISTING, NOT COMPLYING TO SGT YODER'S ORDER TO STOP RESISTING. MR. KLEIN WAS TAKEN TO THE GROUND AND HANDCUFFED. THE WOMAN I WAS SPEAKING WITH BEFORE, HAD LEFT THE AREA DURING ALL THIS.

The pregoins instrument was swom to and affirmed before me this 22	day of	May	20	20	, by:	
b/s DALLESANDRO 8279		D/S S/O	EVRIEND		7056	
Name of Notary Public / Clerk of Court / Officer (F.S.S. 117.00)	_	Name of Agrestin	Investigati	ing Officer)	Page
Signature of Notary Public / Clerk of Court / Officer (F.S.S. 117.00)	-	Signati	ife of Arrest	ng/Investig	ating Officer	16
		7.				

OBTS Number PROBABLE CAUSE AFFIDAVIT 1 Arrest 3 Request for Warrant 2 NTA 4 Request for Cepies				1	Juvenile					
NING	Agency ORI Number Agency Name Agency Name PALM BEACH COUNTY SHERIFF'S				Agency Report Number 21-067867					
	Cherge Type	Misdemeanor Traffic Misdemeanor		rdinance	S	pecial Notes				
按	Name (Last, First, Middle) Klein, Andrew			Allas			Race W	Sex M	Date of Birth	31/67
CHARGES	Charge Description Resisting W/O 843.02			Charge Description			<u> </u>	1		<u> </u>
몽										
2	Victim s Name (Last, First, Middle) STATE OF FLORIDA Local Address (Street, Apt Number)	(City)				-	Race	Sex	Date of Birth	
VICTIN	-		(State)	(Др)	Phone (Address	Source	
Ц	Business Address (Name, Street)		(State)	(Zip)	Phone (Occupa		
	The undersigned certifies and swears that he/she has just . The Person taken into custody committed the below sets in my presence.	and reasonable grounds to belie			above nan	ned Defendant	A .	. 7	lowing violation of I	
	confessed to			bserved by s/she sew the arred	sted perso	on commit th	_who to e below			
	admitting to the below facts. On the 21st day of May	2o 21 at 17		ound to have comm						itigation.
									ng cause for arrest.)	
	On 05/21/21 at approximately @ blowing his vehicle horn. As I pas	1/20 hours I responsed the parking lo	ond of I e	ed 7775 Glac aw a Grey A	<u>ies Rd</u> ndi SI	shoppir	ng cei	iter ir	reference	to a person
	Andrew Klein W/M DOB 05/31/6	7. The Sound of t	he c	onstant horn	blowi	ng was o	comi	ng fro	m Klein:s	vehicle. I
	drove up on Klein's vehicle and sa	w him was pressi	ng tl	ne horn with	out let	ting up.	I ider	ntified	l myself as	a Palm
	beach County Deputy and advised	Klein to stop blov	wing	the horn be	cause	its a vio	lation	ı. Vio	lation FSS	316.271(3)
	excessive use of horn. Klein began he wanted. I explained to Klein the	ne violation in deta	s ne ail ai	edom of spe nd why it wa	ecn az Is a vic	constitu	ttona n whi	rign ch ha	I <u>to blow ti</u> stated he	ne hom if
	do it anymore. Klein stated he was	supset that the P	ales	tinians were	protes	ting on t	the si	dewal	k and char	ntino
	negative things about Israel. At the	e conclusion of my	v co	ntact with K	lein he	got out	of hi	s Vel	nicle to con	nnlain to
	Sgt Yoder that the Group Palesting several times to leave the premise	s with Klein const	alk y anth	vere threater	ung a i	riend of	this.	Sgt Y	oder Aske	d Klein
MEN	place Klein in handcuffs which the	ey both fell to the	groi	ind. D/S Dev	riend	assisted	Set \	Yoder	in placing	Klein in
TATE	handcuffs.									
SE ST	This concludes my involvement in	this matter				*				
₹ S					·				<u> </u>	
71										
PROBABI				-					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
l	7	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
					····					
ı					***					
١	NO									
ı	NOI		······							
ا ا	STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OR PALM BEACH	5 747								
ADMINISTRATIVE	(Signature of Arresting /Investigative Officer)	21.04	_	MAN		2021	~	ים זם	olione des o	207
SIN	The foregoing instrument was sworn to or affirmed and subscribe	<u> </u>		MAY		2021			allesandro 8	<u> </u>
§	(Print narpo-of Armeting/Investigative Official), The is personally in the control of the contro	gown to me and/or produced iden	ntification	n. Type of identification :	produced		K	nown		PAGE
	Notary Public, Clery of Court, Officiar (F.S.S.). 117.10)									1 of 1
_	S0004A REV. 12197 DISTRIBUTION WHITE -	Court Copy GREEN	State	Attorney YEL	LOW - A	Agency	PINK -	Agency		



Palm Beach County Sheriff's Office - Arrests Only

	х	Florida State Statute	Description	Page Number(s)				
		119.071(2)(d)	Surveillance techniques, procedures and personnel; inventory of law enforcement resources, policies or plans pertaining to mobilization deployment or tactical operations.					
tions		943.053, 943.0525	NCIC/FCIC/FBI and in-state FDLE/DOC.					
L/E Exemptions		119.071(4)(c)	Undercover personnel.					
ι/ε ε		119.071(2)(f)	Confidential informants (CIs).					
		119.071(2)(e)	Confession.					
suc		985.04(1)	Juvenile offender records.					
emptic		119.071(h)(i)	Assets of a crime victim.					
Public Info. Exemptions		395.3025(7)(a), 456.057(7)(a)	Medical information.					
blicin								
₹ .		119.071(4)(d)(2)(a)	Home address, telephone, Social Security number, date of birth, or photos of active/former LE personnel, spouses, and children.					
	×	(iii) 119.0714(1)(i)-(j), (2)(a)-(e)	Social Security, bank account, charge, debit, and credit card numbers.	2				
		(viii) 394.4615(7)	Clinical records under the Baker Act.					
of 23)		(xii) 741.30(3)(b)	The victim's address in a domestic violence action on petitioner's request.					
(Rule		(xiii) 119.071(2)(h), 119.0714(1)(h)	Protected information regarding victims of child abuse or sexual offenses.					
Florida Rules of Judicial Administration 2.420 (Rule of 23)								
l Administr								
es of Judicia								
Florida Rul		4						
-								
her			Other:					
Other			Other:					

REVIEW COMPLETED BY

Booking Number: 2021012384	Date: 5/22/2021
Mill Mullipet . 2021012304	Specialist Name/ID: J. Beck/9007